
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronómetro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Mhs Fernhill 12425
- 205 -

Dublin-S 7624
- 132 -

Jababento Hsh 11674
- 9843 -

Dannemarit P 9100
- 12921 -

Corlandollar Z 7942
- 1752 -

Harmony Do Casal 10035
- 245 -

Attila De Laume 13038
- 86 -

Queens Dancer
- -

Arcado L
- -

Divalentino C 6551
- 18618 -

Electra Do Poker 12564
- 31482 -

Edward 9864
- 22087 -

Dicaprio 7153
- 15481 -

Uriel De Baguim 2720
- 965 -

Extraordiner 8633
- 68 -

Fly Motion 9674
- 814 -

Dunvegan Royal Z 9435
- 16557 -

Fernhill Clooney 12475
- 205 -

Gabri 9529
- 1222 -

Ciran 6654
- 1396 -

Valmy Balliere 11020
- 4080 -

Et Do Cabo 7520
- 20083 -

Bianca - C 6136
- 18499 -

Dsh Cluen Castle 12357
- 4465 -

Vanille Fraise Ha 11467
- 24059 -

Eternity 7189
- 21984 -

Hello Santi 11568
- 723 -

Julie Wetts 11584
- 1184 -

Jackson 11596
- 198 -

Filadelfia-Fly 8977
- 297 -

Cristal Nz 8438
- 9843 -

Fuccini 7766
- 12921 -

Vina 10078
- 1752 -

Cassidam 8329
- 245 -

Berlinda Z 12424
- 132 -

Ccs Ottomatic 11977
- 86 -

Moulin Rouge Van Paemel 11077
- 205 -

Bruno Pereirinha

Rodrigo Oliveira Silva Morgado

Pedro Miguel Silva Manso

Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

José Francisco Pimenta Caldeira Matos Orfão

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

Anna Lindberg

Carolina Rolo Campos

Joao Pedro Trovisqueira Jacome Gomes

Ana Brandao Pinho

Matilde Gavina Ferreira De Freitas Dias

Leonel Carmo Maio Luis

Manuel Assunção Da Veiga Reis

Diogo Portela Mendes

Sharmini Ratnasingham

Neelan Ratnasingham

Hugo Cardoso Tavares

Bruno Pereirinha

Catarina Ventura Magalhaes

7 232

6 131

Joao Silva

10 118

9

8 117

1 132 Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

2 122 Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova B07 - 1,30 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 25 de setembro de 2020

3 223

5 129

4 127

130

120

11 119

15 125

13 121

14 123

12

19 233 Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

17 228

18 101

16 126

23 209

21 202

22 207

20 89

25 111

26 112

24 110

29 115

30 215

28 114

27 222

31 113 Nuno Filipe Azevedo Mourao

34 107

32 103

Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

33 105

37 116

36 204

35 104

Duarte Maria Louro Seabra

Hugo Cardoso Tavares

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira


